11
10
d
[mm]
l
 [mm]
dk
[mm]
Art. Nr. EAN code TX
3
12 6 HAWVTV001003000123 5410439011884 TX 10 200 28800 691200
16 6 HAWVTV001003000163 5410439011891 TX 10 200 28800 691200
20 6 HAWVTV001003000203 5410439011907 TX 10 200 16000 384000
25 6 HAWVTV001003000253 5410439011914 TX 10 200 16000 384000
30 6 HAWVTV001003000303 5410439011921 TX 10 200 12000 288000
35 6 HAWVTV001003000353 5410439011938 TX 10 200 12000 288000
40 6 HAWVTV001003000403 5410439011945 TX 10 200 9600 230400
3,5
12 7 HAWVTV001003500123 5410439012058 TX 15 200 28800 691200
16 7 HAWVTV001003500163 5410439012065 TX 15 200 28800 691200
20 7 HAWVTV001003500203 5410439012072 TX 15 200 16000 384000
25 7 HAWVTV001003500253 5410439012089 TX 15 200 16000 384000
30 7 HAWVTV001003500303 5410439012133 TX 15 200 12000 288000
35 7 HAWVTV001003500353 5410439012140 TX 15 200 12000 288000
40 7 HAWVTV001003500403 5410439012157 TX 15 200 7200 172800
45 7 HAWVTV001003500453 5410439012164 TX 15 200 7200 172800
50 7 HAWVTV001003500503 5410439012171 TX 15 200 7200 172800
4
12 8 HAWVTV001004000123 5410439012188 TX 20 200 28800 691200
16 8 HAWVTV001004000163 5410439012195 TX 20 200 16000 384000
20 8 HAWVTV001004000203 5410439012218 TX 20 200 16000 384000
25 8 HAWVTV001004000253 5410439012225 TX 20 200 12000 288000
30 8 HAWVTV001004000303 5410439012232 TX 20 200 12000 288000
35 8 HAWVTV001004000353 5410439012256 TX 20 200 9600 230400
40 8 HAWVTV001004000403 5410439012263 TX 20 200 7200 172800
45 8 HAWVTV001004000453 5410439012621 TX 20 200 7200 172800
50 8 HAWVTV001004000503 5410439012270 TX 20 200 7200 172800
60 8 HAWVTV001004000603 5410439012287 TX 20 200 4800 115200
4,5
16 9 HAWVTV001004500163 5410439012294 TX 20 200 16000 384000
20 9 HAWVTV001004500203 5410439012300 TX 20 200 12000 288000
25 9 HAWVTV001004500253 5410439012317 TX 20 200 12000 288000
30 9 HAWVTV001004500303 5410439012690 TX 20 200 9600 230400
35 9 HAWVTV001004500353 5410439012324 TX 20 200 7200 172800
40 9 HAWVTV001004500403 5410439012331 TX 20 200 7200 172800
45 9 HAWVTV001004500453 5410439012348 TX 20 200 4800 115200
50 9 HAWVTV001004500503 5410439012355 TX 20 200 4800 115200
60 9 HAWVTV001004500603 5410439012362 TX 20 200 3200 76800
5
16 10 HAWVTV001005000163 5410439012379 TX 25 200 12000 288000
20 10 HAWVTV001005000203 5410439012386 TX 25 200 9600 230400
25 10 HAWVTV001005000253 5410439012393 TX 25 200 9600 230400
30 10 HAWVTV001005000303 5410439012409 TX 25 200 7200 172800
35 10 HAWVTV001005000353 5410439012416 TX 25 200 7200 172800
40 10 HAWVTV001005000403 5410439013062 TX 25 200 7200 172800
45 10 HAWVTV001005000453 5410439013086 TX 25 200 4800 115200
50 10 HAWVTV001005000503 5410439012423 TX 25 200 4800 115200
60 10 HAWVTV001005000603 5410439012430 TX 25 200 3200 76800
70 10 HAWVTV001005000703 5410439012447 TX 25 200 2400 57600
6
30 11,5 HAWVTV001006000303 5410439012454 TX 30 200 7200 172800
40 11,5 HAWVTV001006000403 5410439012461 TX 30 200 4800 115200
45 11,5 HAWVTV001006000453 5410439012478 TX 30 200 3200 76800
50 11,5 HAWVTV001006000503 5410439012485 TX 30 200 3200 76800
60 11,5 HAWVTV001006000603 5410439012492 TX 30 200 2400 57600
70 11,5 HAWVTV001006000703 5410439012508 TX 30 200 2400 57600
H.P.XHAPAX
EN 14592class IIHapax universal wood screw and total thread, hardened and waxed.
10 11